
Friday, 14 November 2008

Friday, 21 November 2008

Friday, 28 November 2008

Friday, 5 December 2008

Friday, 12 December 2008

Monday, 22 December 2008

Friday, 26 December 2008

Friday, 2 January 2009

Friday, 9 January 2009

Friday, 16 January 2009

Friday, 23 January 2009

VC (12-18) VC (20) VJL1-4 EAST/NW

Friday, 30 January 2009

Friday, 6 February 2009

Friday, 13 February 2009 Under 20 Nationals 15th to 22nd Feb

Friday, 20 February 2009 Under 20 Nationals 15th to 22nd Feb

Friday, 27 February 2009 X-Over 1 Grading Round One X-Over 1 X-Over 1

Friday, 6 March 2009 Practice/BYE X-Over 1 X-Over 2 X-Over 2

Monday, 9 March 2009 Labour Day

Friday, 13 March 2009 RND1 X-Over 2 X-Over 3 X-Over 3

Friday, 20 March 2009 RND2 RND1 Practice/Bye Practice/Bye

Friday, 27 March 2009 RND3 RND2 RND1 RND1

Friday, 3 April 2009 RND4 RND3 RND2 RND2

Friday, 10 April 2009 School Holidays

17/04/2009 MAKE UP ROUND RND5 RND4 RND3 RND3 School Holidays/ U18 Nationals

Friday, 24 April 2009 RND6 RND5 RND4 RND4 U18 Nationals

Friday, 1 May 2009 RND7 RND6 RND5 RND5

Friday, 8 May 2009 RND8 RND7 RND6 RND6

Friday, 15 May 2009 RND9 RND8 RND7 RND7

Friday, 22 May 2009 RND10 except U18's RND9 RND8 RND8

Friday, 29 May 2009 RND11 RND10 RND9 RND9

Friday, 5 June 2009 Queens Birthday (Classic Weekend)

Friday, 12 June 2009 RND12 RND11 RND10 RND10

Friday, 19 June 2009 RND13 RND12 RND11 RND11

Friday, 26 June 2009 RND14 RND13 RND12 RND12

Friday, 3 July 2009 School Holidays

Friday, 10 July 2009 RND13 School Holidays/U16 Nationals

Friday, 17 July 2009 RND10 Under 18's Only RND14 RND13 RND14 U16 Nationals

Friday, 24 July 2009 RND15 RND15 RND14 RND15

Friday, 31 July 2009 RND16 RND16 RND15 RND16

Friday, 7 August 2009 RND17 RND17 RND16 RND17

Friday, 14 August 2009 RND18 RND18 RND17 RND18

Friday, 21 August 2009 QTR FINALS QTR FINALS RND18 QTR FINALS

Friday, 28 August 2009 SEMI FINALS SEMI FINALS QTR FINALS SEMI FINALS

Friday, 4 September 2009 PRELIM FINALS PRELIM FINALS SEMI FINALS PRELIM FINALS

Friday, 11 September 2009 GRAND FINALS GRAND FINALS PRELIM FINALS

Saturday, 12 September 2009 NW GRAND FINALS

Sunday, 13 September 2009 EAST GRAND FINALS

Friday, 18 September 2009 GRAND FINALS

Monday, 21 September 2009

Monday, 21 September 2009

U20 Nationals

U18 Nationals

GRADING PHASE TWO

IMPORTANT DATES:

GRADING PHASE ONE
Pre-Grading/Spring (Except Under 20)

Grading Round Two (Except Under 20)

School Holidays

School Holidays

Grading Round Three (Except Under 20)

X-Over Games (Except Under 20)

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

Grading Round One (except Under 20's)

NO GAMES DUE TO EXTREME HEAT 

Grading Round Two

Grading Round Three

School Holidays

School Holidays

Grading Round One (Except Under 20)

Under 14 Championships

All games involving players who will be away for the U20 Nationals will be re-scheduled at a date and time determined by administration.

All games involving players who will be away for the U18 Nationals will be re-scheduled at a date and time detemined by administration


